4 BENZING Live/

Concurs
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Virbita 2

0559905F
0559903F
0559904F
0559964F
0559932F
0559921F
0559941F
0559909F
0559967F
1276602F
0559918F
0559931F
0559901F
0559922F
0559928F
1276603F
0559927F
0559923F
0559916F
0559957F
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0554397F
0559912F
0559929F
0559942F
0559908F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 42400239 2:

-4.

40

34400551 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:38 GPS
:38 +0
:38 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA585D92
| DA533FFB
| DA5860C2
| DA585ECF
| DA5S33DFB
| DA533D85
| DA585DA7
| DAS33F1A
| DA585F14
| DA585F6D
| DAS33F0OB
| DA5340C9
| DA585F33
| DA585DA4
| DAS585FC9
| DA586035
| DA585D84
| DAS585F49
| DA585F71
| DAS533E8A
| DAS85F16
| DA534004
| DA585E7C
| DA585DC6
| DA533D6D
| DA585DBD

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire

sositi

|Data Ora

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Comisia control

8964

Cod concurs:

44500541 4:

38500467
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VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Virbita

27°1'13.78"E

Pag.:

24 09,2025 1ds

21.09.2025 08:06:00
Tuce Barbu Alina
22° 37" 50.15' E
21.09.2025 17:47:37 LIVE
21.09.2025 17:47:37 +0
26
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
28.1 |OK |01 1028 |
31.7 |OK |01 1035
29.1 |OK |02 |006 |
30.5 |OK |01 1030
32.1 |OK |01 |036 |
32.5 |OK |02 1024 |
:07.8 |OK |03 019 |
:26.0 |OK |01 017 |
:20.6 |OK |02 |015 |
:56.1 |OK |01 010
02.4 |OK |03 |007 |
07.6 |[OK |03 ]009 |
27.5 |OK |01 ]001 |
11.9 |OK |04 018
21.9 |OK |02 1033
12.4 |OK |01 ]005 |
37.3 |JOK |01 |01l6 |
10.8 |OK |04 003
21.3 |OK |02 014 |
38.6 |OK |01 1023
39.1 |OK |01 037 |
39.4 |OK |02 1022 |
55.6 |OK |03 1027
22.1 |OK |02 |026 |
53.9 |OK |01 1013
23.9 |[OK |03 ]004
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 106435
Autorizare: AA9004AA
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101177_1758378098.pdf

